
2000010399_1 Shell egg-egg mix 11-12-24
Archive Date:  2025-05-12

Reports :: Capacity Utilization  

Current Scenario  [2] SET ASIDE Scenario Status: Current Data Status: Current

Bid Invitation
Number Vendor Name Plant(s)

Material
Description

Code(s)
Material

Description(s)
Delivery
Period(s)

Unit of
Measure

Max
Quantity

Awarded
Quantity

Percent
Utilized

View
Bids

2000010399 SONSTEGARD
FOODS CO

SONSTEGARD/SIOUXPREME-
SIOUX CENTER,SIOUX CENTER,IA 100044 EGG MIX DRIED PKG-

48/6 OZ

2025-01-16 -
 2025-01-31
2025-03-16 -
 2025-03-31

TRK 4 2.000 50.00% [View]

2000010399 SONSTEGARD
FOODS CO

SONSTEGARD/SUNRISE FARM-
HARRIS IA,HARRIS,IA 100936 EGGS 15 DOZEN

2025-01-01 -
 2025-01-15
2025-01-16 -
 2025-01-31
2025-02-01 -
 2025-02-15
2025-02-16 -
 2025-02-28
2025-03-01 -
 2025-03-15
2025-03-16 -
 2025-03-31

TRK 72 10.000 13.89% [View]

© Copyright 2003-2024 All Rights Reserved
This product is covered by the following U.S. patents: 6,272,473; 7,305,363; 7,499,880; 7,577,589; 7,610,236; 7,640,189; 7,716,101; 7,716,110; and 8,165,921.

Last logged in from 10.48.17.197 at 2024-11-19 08:25:31 EST

11/20/24, 6:39 AM Reports :: Capacity Utilization

https://usda.jaggaer.com/clearview/usda_domestic_2000010399_1_1731445927?p=reports_capacity_utilization;menu=403;scenario=2 1/1

https://usda.jaggaer.com/clearview/usda_domestic_2000010399_1_1731445927
https://usda.jaggaer.com/
https://usda.jaggaer.com/
https://usda.jaggaer.com/clearview/usda_domestic_2000010399_1_1731445927?p=view_all_bids;constraint_id=2
https://usda.jaggaer.com/clearview/usda_domestic_2000010399_1_1731445927?p=view_all_bids;constraint_id=1

